Product Features
• High quality sticky roller handle
• Compatible with both sizes of our Cleanroom Sticky Rolls.
• Specially designed to efficiently clean hard to reach areas
• Handle Extender available
• Good wear resistance, anti-aging, anti-static, moisture-proof and anti-moisture
• Wear resistance, anti-aging, anti-static, moisture-proof
Recommended Applications
• Cleanroom Environment
• Hospitals
• Manufacturing Environments
• Mainly applicable to electronics, semiconductor, LCD, PCB and other industries
Notes for use
1) It is similar to the roller used to paint a wall. It just needs to roll on the surface to be cleaned as if painting a wall.
2) To replace the roller when all the sheets have been used, simply slide the roller off the handle and replace with
a new one.
Product Data Sheet
Sticky Roller Handle, Cleanroom
TNP100188EA, TNP100189EA, TNP100190EA, TNP100191EA, TNP100192EA
Cleanroom Environment certified roller handle. Primarily used with sticky
rollers in the removal of dust and debris in a cleanroom environment
Rev. DEC22
Products Information
Products Information
1 Item name Sticky Roller Handle
2 Material Aluminum alloy + polypropylene
3 Color Blue/white
4 RoHS Compliant Yes
Technical parameters
1 Appearance Clean and tidy, Non dirt, Non damage
2

Size 4”/6”/8”/10”/12”
3 Cleanroom Environment ISO Class 6 – 8/Class 1000 – 100,000
Basic information
Serial number SKU Num Product specification The length of the
product
Packaging
1 TNP100188EA 4inch 100mm±1mm 100 pcs/carton
2 TNP100189EA 6inch 150mm±1mm 100 pcs/carton
3 TNP100190EA 8inch 200mm±1mm 50 pcs/carton
4 TNP100191EA 10inch 250mm±1mm 50 pcs/carton
5 TNP100192EA 12inch 300mm±1mm 50 pcs/carton
Product Data Sheet
Sticky Roller Handle, Cleanroom
TNP100188EA, TNP100189EA, TNP100190EA, TNP100191EA, TNP100192EA
Rev. DEC22
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;
javascript:;